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Corrida (9 Voltas)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(145) CLEBER GUIMARAES (111) BRUNO GALARDI
1 1:37.128 +2.255 13:17:36.698 1 1:47.155 +3.758 13:17:48.808
2 1:35.869 +0.996 13:19:12.567 2 1:45.955 +2.558 13:19:34.763
3 1:34.873 - 13:20:47.440 3 1:44.503 +1.106 13:21:19.266
4 1:35.053 +0.180 13:22:22.493 4 1:45.071 +1.674 13:23:04.337
5 1:37.302 +2.429 13:23:59.795 5 1:44.936 +1.539 13:24:49.273
6 1:37.573 +2.700 13:25:37.368 6 1:44.135 +0.738 13:26:33.408
7 1:36.233 +1.360  13:27:13.601 7 1:43.397 | - 13:28:16.805
8 1:36.390 +1.517 13:28:49.991 8 1:46.126 +2.729 13:30:02.931
9 1:36.201 +1.328 13:30:26.192 9 1:47.246 +3.849 13:31:50.177
(146) WILSON GUIMARAES (71) HELPIO NOGUEIRA
1 1:42.286 +8.316 13:17:41.855 1 1:42.210 +1.303 13:17:42.891
2 1:33.970 R 13:19:15.825 2 1:40.907 - 13:19:23.798
3 1:35.665 +1.695 13:20:51.490 3 1:41.053 +0.146 13:21:04.851
4 1:35.844 +1.874 13:22:27.334 4 7:19.506 +5:38.599 13:28:24.357
5 1:36.037 +2.067 13:24:03.371 5 1:46.937 +6.030 13:30:11.294
6 1:36.168 +2.198 13:25:39.539 6 1:47.830 +6.923 13:31:59.124
7 1:35.305 +1.335 13:27:14.844
8 1:35.832 +1.862 13:28:50.676
9 1:35.991 +2.021 13:30:26.667
(67) EDUARDO VENZOL
1 1:36.113 +0.897 13:17:35.751
2 1:41.073 +5.857 13:19:16.824
3 1:35.216 - 13:20:52.040
4 1:35.704 +0.488 13:22:27.744
5 1:36.049 +0.833 13:24:03.793
6 1:36.126 +0.910 13:25:39.919
7 1:35.531 +0.315 13:27:15.450
8 1:35.604 +0.388 13:28:51.054
9 1:45.899 +10.683 13:30:36.953
(007) LUIS GUSTAVO
1 1:41.808 +4.770 13:17:42.073
2 1:39.318 +2.280 13:19:21.391
3 1:37.038 - 13:20:58.429
4 1:37.548 +0.510 13:22:35.977
5 1:37.947 +0.909 13:24:13.924
6 1:38.102 +1.064 13:25:52.026
7 1:37.137 +0.099 13:27:29.163
8 1:39.385 +2.347 13:29:08.548
9 1:46.573 +9.535 13:30:55.121
(27) SEBASTION ROCHON
1 1:41.388 +2.296 13:17:41.856
2 1:39.092 - 13:19:20.948
3 1:41.556 +2.464 13:21:02.504
4 1:40.370 +1.278 13:22:42.874
5 1:41.465 +2.373 13:24:24.339
6 1:42.051 +2.959 13:26:06.390
7 1:40.255 +1.163 13:27:46.645
8 1:40.055 +0.963 13:29:26.700
9 1:41.569 +2.477 13:31:08.269
(35) MARCELO TOMA
1 1:43.907 +0.708 13:17:44.725
2 1:43.199 - 13:19:27.924
3 1:43.573 +0.374 13:21:11.497
4 1:43.536 +0.337 13:22:55.033
5 1:45.978 +2.779 13:24:41.011
6 1:43.740 +0.541 13:26:24.751
7 1:44.119 +0.920 13:28:08.870
8 1:44.126 +0.927 13:29:52.996
9 1:44.794 +1.595 13:31:37.790
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